
WED 4 MAY 2016, START TIME 16:30

TRAP WOMEN JUNIOR
START LIST

SEMIFINAL

15105

Targets

1st Competition Stage - Semifinal

RUS16381

USA18042

AUS10123

GER13374

ITA14755

ITA14606

Legend 674B4A14

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Pos Position in Squad

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (04.05.2016 12:20:32)

RemarksTotalNatNameBib NoPos

CHISTOVA
Nataliya

WALDROP
Cheyenne

PILE
Stephanie

VALDORF
Bettina

PALMITESSA
Maria Lucia

CRISTIANI
Isabella
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